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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТАЛАНОВ Максим МОС  1  2  V  0  1 0.200 -13 9 5
ФРАДКИН Константин МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ  V  2  V  2  V 0.600 4 19 4
РЕШЕТОВСКИЙ Степан СМО  2  3  0  2  1 0.000 -17 8 6
ФРОЛОВ Матвей НИЖ  V  3  V  V  2 0.600 6 20 2
РАБОТНОВ Федор ЯРО  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 6 20 2

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС  1  2  V  1  4 0.200 -9 13 5
ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС  V  V  V  3  3 0.600 7 21 3
ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 1
СМИРНОВ Дмитрий ЯРО  2  1  3  1  0 0.000 -18 7 6
ГОРСКИЙ Алексей СПБ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 10 21 2
ARTSIUSHYN Artur BLR  V  V  0  V  1 0.600 -1 16 4

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАЛКОВ Иван МОС  0  2  0  V  V 0.400 -11 12 5
ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС  V  2  2  2  V 0.400 -3 16 4
МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Всеволо СПБ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 21 2
КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
ШИЛЕНКО Владислав РОС  4  V  1  3  V 0.400 0 18 3
СОРОКИН Родислав МОО  4  4  2  1  1 0.000 -13 12 6

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
ДРИЖАК Владимир РОС  1  3  4  1  1 0.000 -15 10 6
ГЛУШКОВ Михаил СВЕ  3  V  V  V  0 0.600 -1 18 4
КОВАЛИШИН Артем БРЯ  2  V  3  0  3 0.200 -11 13 5
РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО  4  V  3  V  V 0.600 10 22 2
ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Радмир БАШ  3  V  V  V  1 0.600 5 19 3

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Констант БАШ  V  3  2  0  V 0.400 -4 15 5
ЧИБИСОВ Вячеслав СМО  1  1  0  0  0 0.000 -23 2 6
ИЛЬИЧЕВ Илья МОО  V  V  V  1  2 0.600 1 18 3
СМИРНОВ Максим СПБ  V  V  3  2  4 0.400 2 19 4
МАНВЕЛЯН Виталий КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
КОРОБКОВ Никита МОС  3  V  V  V  0 0.600 2 18 2

Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 10 22 2
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ  4  V  0  V  V 0.600 6 19 3
ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ  3  1  1  1  V 0.200 -13 11 5
ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
ЦВИРКО-ГОДИЦКИЙ Геор РОС  0  0  V  0  3 0.200 -13 8 6
ПРОЗОРОВ Александр БРЯ  0  2  4  0  V 0.200 -12 11 4
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Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БУРОВ Иван МОС  2  2  4  3  3 0.000 -11 14 6
ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС  V  2  V  V  1 0.600 2 18 2
ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
ЖЕРЛИЦИН Роман СПБ  V  1  1  V  V 0.600 -3 17 3
ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ  V  3  3  4  V 0.400 -1 20 4
БЕЛЁВ Герман МОО  V  V  2  2  3 0.400 -2 17 5

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО  1  1  2  V  3 0.200 -10 12 5
ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 22 2
КАЛИНИН Максим МОО  1  V  2  1  V 0.400 -5 14 4
ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС  0  2  3  V  1 0.200 -10 11 6
ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владислав СПБ  4  V  1  2  V 0.400 -2 17 3

Группа No 9    11:30    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 12 22 2
КОСЕНКО Даниил РОС  1  3  1  V  V 0.400 -1 15 4
САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ  2  V  2  V  V 0.600 4 19 3
ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС  2  0  2  0  V 0.200 -12 9 5
СТАРОВОЙТОВ Андрей СМО  0  1  0  2  1 0.000 -21 4 6

Группа No 10    11:30    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАСАТКИН Павел ЯРО  V  1  1  V  3 0.400 -5 15 5
СКВОРЦОВ Роман СПБ  4  V  3  V  2 0.400 -1 19 4
ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 6 18 3
ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 14 24 1
КИЦЕНКО Иван РОС  1  3  0  0  1 0.000 -20 5 6
ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 6 21 2

Группа No 11    11:30    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 13 24 1
КРИВОШАПОВ Иван КУР  V  V  4  V  3 0.600 6 22 3
ARTSIOMENKA Stsiapan BLR  2  2  3  V  3 0.200 -7 15 5
ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 2
МАШКОВ Никита МОО  1  0  2  0  1 0.000 -21 4 6
СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 2 19 4

Группа No 12    11:30    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  3  2 0.600 7 20 3
ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ  2  V  V  1  2 0.400 -6 15 4
СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС  0  3  4  2  1 0.000 -15 10 6
РОДИЧЕВ Николай БРЯ  1  3  V  0  0 0.200 -15 9 5
ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
RABTSAU Yahor BLR  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 14 24 2
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Группа No 13    11:30    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХАМИТОВ Ибрахим БАШ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 7 23 2
НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО  4  3  1  V  2 0.200 -6 15 4
СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ  2  V  3  V  V 0.600 5 20 3
БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей БРЯ  4  1  2  2  V 0.200 -7 14 5
ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС  1  V  1  2  1 0.200 -12 10 6

Группа No 14    11:30    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС  4  V  2  V  V 0.600 3 21 3
ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС  V  V  V  2  1 0.600 3 18 4
БИРЮКОВ Александр СМО  1  1  0  1  0 0.000 -22 3 6
СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 9 20 1
КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ  3  V  V  0  0 0.400 -5 13 5
ПАШКОВ Глеб КУР  4  V  V  4  V 0.600 12 23 2

Группа No 15    11:30    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ  V  1  1  3  V 0.400 -6 15 3
РЕВИН Леонид МОС  2  1  0  V  V 0.400 -6 13 4
ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 16 24 2
ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Дамир ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
ГАЙДУКОВ Егор РОС  V  1  0  1  V 0.400 -7 12 5
ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО  4  3  1  2  1 0.000 -14 11 6

Группа No 16    11:30    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АМИРХАНОВ Шамиль БАШ  3  1  V  V  1 0.400 -5 15 3
ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ  V  0  V  2  1 0.400 -8 13 4
АКИМОВ Матвей СМО  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 16 22 2
КАЛАЧЕВ Максим ЯРО  2  3  0  V  0 0.200 -10 10 5
SHYSHKIN Uladzislau BLR  3  V  0  0  1 0.200 -13 9 6
БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект Р п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ДЕМЕШ Георгий СПБ 1.000 22 25 квалифицирован
1 МАНВЕЛЯН Виталий КУР 1.000 22 25 квалифицирован
3 БЕЛЯЕВ Тимофей МОС 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован
4 ГЕРАСИМОВ Владислав КУР 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован
4 КОЖЕВНИКОВ Игорь КУР 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован
6 ГРЕБЕННИКОВ Матвей КУР 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
6 ЗАГИДУЛЛИН Дамир ЯРО 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
8 ДОРОХИН Даниил КУР 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
8 ЮСУПОВ Адель ТАТ 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован

10 ФРАДКИН Константин МОС 1.000 14 25 квалифицирован
11 СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован
12 КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС 1.000 12 25 квалифицирован
13 ФИЛЮКОВ Павел СПБ 0.800 16 24 квалифицирован
14 АКИМОВ Матвей СМО 0.800 16 22 квалифицирован
15 RABTSAU Yahor BLR 0.800 14 24 квалифицирован
15 ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО 0.800 14 24 квалифицирован
17 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Амир БАШ 0.800 13 24 квалифицирован
18 ГОЛОВАЧЕВ Вячеслав СПБ 0.800 12 22 квалифицирован
19 ЕВДОКИМОВ Никита КУР 0.800 11 22 квалифицирован
20 ЖУКОВСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.800 10 22 квалифицирован
20 ТРОФИМОВ Герман БАШ 0.800 10 22 квалифицирован
22 ГОРСКИЙ Алексей СПБ 0.800 10 21 квалифицирован
23 МИРОШНИЧЕНКО Всеволод СПБ 0.800 9 21 квалифицирован
24 СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО 0.800 9 20 квалифицирован
25 ХАМИТОВ Ибрахим БАШ 0.800 7 23 квалифицирован
26 ХОХЛОВ Родион ЯРО 0.800 7 22 квалифицирован
27 ПРОЗОРОВ Алексей КУР 0.800 6 21 квалифицирован
28 ПАШКОВ Глеб КУР 0.600 12 23 квалифицирован
29 РАБОТНОВ Григорий ЯРО 0.600 10 22 квалифицирован
30 ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС 0.600 7 21 квалифицирован
31 ЧУЕВ Александр НИЖ 0.600 7 20 квалифицирован
32 КРИВОШАПОВ Иван КУР 0.600 6 22 квалифицирован
33 РАБОТНОВ Федор ЯРО 0.600 6 20 квалифицирован
33 ФРОЛОВ Матвей НИЖ 0.600 6 20 квалифицирован
35 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВ Давлат БАШ 0.600 6 19 квалифицирован
36 ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС 0.600 6 18 квалифицирован
37 КОКОРНОВ Дмитрий СПБ 0.600 5 20 квалифицирован
38 ГАЛЯУТДИНОВ Радмир БАШ 0.600 5 19 квалифицирован
39 САМИГУЛЛИН Радмир БАШ 0.600 4 19 квалифицирован
39 ЧАЩИН Дмитрий СПБ 0.600 4 19 квалифицирован
41 СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС 0.600 3 21 квалифицирован
42 ШУЛЬГИН Григорий РОС 0.600 3 18 квалифицирован
43 СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован
44 КОРОБКОВ Никита МОС 0.600 2 18 квалифицирован
44 ЯРОВОЙ Лев РОС 0.600 2 18 квалифицирован
46 ИЛЬИЧЕВ Илья МОО 0.600 1 18 квалифицирован
47 ГЛУШКОВ Михаил СВЕ 0.600 -1 18 квалифицирован
48 ARTSIUSHYN Artur BLR 0.600 -1 16 квалифицирован
49 ЖЕРЛИЦИН Роман СПБ 0.600 -3 17 квалифицирован
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект Р п/в пкз. н.у. группа

50 СМИРНОВ Максим СПБ 0.400 2 19 квалифицирован
51 ШИЛЕНКО Владислав РОС 0.400 0 18 квалифицирован
52 ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ 0.400 -1 20 квалифицирован
53 СКВОРЦОВ Роман СПБ 0.400 -1 19 квалифицирован
54 КОСЕНКО Даниил РОС 0.400 -1 15 квалифицирован
55 БЕЛЁВ Герман МОО 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
55 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Владислав СПБ 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
57 ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС 0.400 -3 16 квалифицирован
58 ГАЙНИЛЬЗЯНОВ Константин БАШ 0.400 -4 15 квалифицирован
59 АМИРХАНОВ Шамиль БАШ 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован
59 КАСАТКИН Павел ЯРО 0.400 -5 15 квалифицирован
61 КАЛИНИН Максим МОО 0.400 -5 14 квалифицирован
62 КНЯЗЕВ Дмитрий БАШ 0.400 -5 13 квалифицирован
63 ГРОЙСМАН Матвей НИЖ 0.400 -6 15 квалифицирован
63 ХАМИТОВ Сулейман БАШ 0.400 -6 15 квалифицирован
65 РЕВИН Леонид МОС 0.400 -6 13 квалифицирован
66 ГАЙДУКОВ Егор РОС 0.400 -7 12 квалифицирован
67 ЧИЖОВ Илья НИЖ 0.400 -8 13 квалифицирован
68 МАЛКОВ Иван МОС 0.400 -11 12 квалифицирован
69 НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО 0.200 -6 15 квалифицирован
70 ARTSIOMENKA Stsiapan BLR 0.200 -7 15 квалифицирован
71 БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей БРЯ 0.200 -7 14 квалифицирован
72 ТИМОФЕЕВ Андрей МОС 0.200 -9 13 квалифицирован
73 ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО 0.200 -10 12 квалифицирован
74 ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС 0.200 -10 11 квалифицирован
75 КАЛАЧЕВ Максим ЯРО 0.200 -10 10 квалифицирован
76 КОВАЛИШИН Артем БРЯ 0.200 -11 13 квалифицирован
77 ПРОЗОРОВ Александр БРЯ 0.200 -12 11 выбывший
78 ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС 0.200 -12 10 выбывший
79 ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС 0.200 -12 9 выбывший
80 ДЛИ Евгений НИЖ 0.200 -13 11 выбывший
81 SHYSHKIN Uladzislau BLR 0.200 -13 9 выбывший
81 ТАЛАНОВ Максим МОС 0.200 -13 9 выбывший
83 ЦВИРКО-ГОДИЦКИЙ Георгий РОС 0.200 -13 8 выбывший
84 РОДИЧЕВ Николай БРЯ 0.200 -15 9 выбывший
85 БУРОВ Иван МОС 0.000 -11 14 выбывший
86 СОРОКИН Родислав МОО 0.000 -13 12 выбывший
87 ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
88 ДРИЖАК Владимир РОС 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
88 СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
90 РЕШЕТОВСКИЙ Степан СМО 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
91 СМИРНОВ Дмитрий ЯРО 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
92 КИЦЕНКО Иван РОС 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
93 МАШКОВ Никита МОО 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
93 СТАРОВОЙТОВ Андрей СМО 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
95 БИРЮКОВ Александр СМО 0.000 -22 3 выбывший
96 ЧИБИСОВ Вячеслав СМО 0.000 -23 2 выбывший
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